Fred Mytty

Agenda ltem #
DODGE COUNTY CLERK Date

/2 F
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Deputy Clerk — Micki Gilfry

Clerical - Kelly Irvin, Lori Welbes, Shauna Neal

Day

B O AP PAPLBEn BARPAAAL & o

Courthouse — Room 102, 435 North Park, Fremont, Nebraska 68025-4977

JUNE 2020
Copies & Badge Marriage
Searches Misc. Filings Applications Licenses
9.00
9.00 $ 25.00
18.00 $ 50.00
9.00
18.00 $ 25.00
9.00 $ 25.00
27.00 $ 25.00
36.00
18.00
$ 25.00
9.00
9.00 $ 25.00
18.00
9.00 $ 25.00
36.00
55.00 $ 75.00
36.00 $ 25.00
3 50.00
27.00 $ 50.00
352.00 “$0.00 $0.00 $425.00
-45002 -37101 -37103 -37105

DISTRIBUTION OF FEES
- To Treasurer - Badge Applications -37103
352.00 To Treasurer - General Fees -37101 & 45002
$425.00 To Treasurer - Marriage Licenses -37105

777.00 < /)
Yol )&%%
Micki Gilfry

Deputy County Clerk

RH AP 6%6@6969-6@-93-69%69&-&96969-&9@696969

Phone (402)727-2767

Total
9.00

34.00

68.00

9.00
43.00
34.00
52.00
36.00
18.00
25.00

9.00
34.00
18.00
34.00
36.00

130.00
61.00
50.00
77.00

$777.00



